
Pos 

VI - Rotax DD2 

1 

2 

VI - Rotax Senior 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

661 

667 

641 

653 

643 

Name 

MATIĆ Ivo 

CAREVIĆ Nikola 

LOVRENC Tomislav 

ŠVEC Karla 

KRANJAC Sara 

Class 

VI - Rotax DD2 

VI - Rotax DD2 

VI - Rotax Senior 

VI - Rotax Senior 

VI - Rotax Senior 

Club 

AKK Podravina Koprivnica 

KK 1 

AKK Podravina Koprivnica 

AKK Podravina Koprivnica 

AKK Podravina Koprivnica 

Laps 

19 

17 

19 

19 

19 

Total Tm 

13:29.175 

13:40.399 

13:52.867 

13:53.838 

13:54.517 

Diff 

2 Laps 

0.971 

1.650 

Points 

25 

20 

25 

20 

16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.692 

Avg. Speed 

70,076 

Best Lap Tm 

41.979 

Best Speed 

71,093 

Best Lap by 

661 - MATIĆ Ivo 
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16. NAGRADA VIROVITICE 2015. 

Klasa 6 Rotax Senior + klasa 6 Rotax DD2  

1. Utrka 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:15:45 

Virovitica 0,829 km 

4.10.2015. 14:45 


